


























SCHAUMWEINE

OSTERREICH

GELBER MUSKATELLER SEKT BRUT

BRUNDLMAYER SEKT BRUT

ITALIEN

PROSECCO SUPERIORE DOCG BRUT

FRANKREICH

CREMANT DE LOIRE ROSE BRUT

TAITTINGER RESERVE BRUT

TAITTINGER RESERVE BRUT

MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT

TAITTINGER PRESTIGE ROSE BRUT

MOET & CHANDON ICE IMPERIAL DEMI-SEC

2011 COMTES DE CHAMPAGNE BLANC DE BLANCS BRUT

2012 DOM PERIGNON VINTAGE BRUT

0,75 L

0,75 L

0,75 L

0,75 L

0,375 L

0,75 L

0,75 L

0,75 L

0,75 L

0,75 L

0,75 L

55.00

47.00

35.00

45.00

50.00

85.00

95.00

100.00

130.00

170.00

360.00



